FRONT EXTRUSION REAR EXTRUSION

EEEIE-
ELECTRONICS & TECHNOLQAOGY. INC.

IN2501 REV B 09262011



e, A Y
A

REAR NUTSTRIP

.060"

y

IN2501 REV B 09262011



ELECTRONICS & TECHNOLOGY. INC.

WASHER #8
INTERNAL
TOOTH LOCK

PAN HEAD SCREW

M4X0.7X12mm
'3 SCREW FRONT & REAR EXTRUSIONS TO ONE SIDE PANEL

IN2501 REV B 09262011



4 SCREW ON SECOND SIDE PANEL B,

WASHER #8
INTERNAL
TOOTH LOCK

M4X0.7X12mm
PAN HEAD SCREW

IN2501 REV B 09262011



2 J-' ‘-- .i-' ‘-—_

INSTALL BACKPLANE

e A
ei® 1 =
4 Y + I ey A "-._ e
4 B, mgr .

—
—

BACKP
HA
P/N : H

GOy

EACH SET INC

BACKPLANE i\ WASHER #3 S

PAN HEAD SCR

_LANE MOUNTING
RDWARE KIT

D56 12 SETS
D56-1 42 SETS

UDES FOLLOWING EACH

M2.5 FLAT DIN#125 WASHER

PRING LOCK

M2.5X0.45X12mm

EW

IN2501 REV B 09262011



“““““ > 2 M2.5X0.45X8mm
e T o PAN HEAD SCREW

o

WASHER #3
SPRING LOCK

INSULATOR STRIP
P/N : 5250998-84

DIN ADAPTER
PLATES
(P/N : AS1/2)

INSULATOR STRIP
P/N : 5250998-84

e

6 DIN ADAPTER STRIP INSTALLATION

IN2501 REV B 09262011



@ RELATION OF CARD GUIDE TO CONNECTORS

"CARD GUIDE ON TOP

@ W ) WO QW WY WG

-

0 L D@0 L ocofo H oolo L ool0 U oon L oofo ¢

LL O O O O O C
9 B E O BED HE D B @ @O B E o @ O B B
=) HE O B E O HE G B E O HE o BE D 5 B
O = nem non non nna non nma B0
al® 5 @ 6 BB GO 5B o BB O 5B o B @ 6 B B
\/ HE o BE HE BE H HE D B E & H
-  |Hlleze] B e = 2| | = o] [ e = =] [ = =l | = =] e 2
O j """"""""""" [EEEE s Nz N Ez | T iz = | =
(I)< H B = E
LL] j— Q B @ 6 B B
v N 2 on
%Z B E O B B
H— B @ 6 zg
o |
O
O

a0
e & ¢ 9 0 & © @ 0 9 © ®© & & o 5 © & ¢ 2 3 O & ¢ ¢ 2

"‘CARD GUIDE ON BOTTOM




@ RELATION OF CARD GUIDE TO CONNECTORS

"CARD GUIDE ON TOP

O O O 0O O O O O 0O O 0O 00 00 0000 0000000 000000 00 O

LL O O O O O O C
9 BB o B @ D sl HE o BB @ 5| o B B
=) B @ o B @ BB B0 o SRR O D B B
O = nom nem nom nma noa noa aa
al®, e =t = =t non noo n o
%ZI:E ooo ooo oo ooo oo | amm T
S , o oTm T B PR —— P — s e

] = == === == W= === === === H B
(I)< H B = B B &= H B & A B B H B 5 E
'-L-'(IT) Q nan +t T ooo non +T am
%Z noo ooo nom noo noo noo oo

p— BB o B @ BB @ B O o 5B o O D 5 B
¢)p, BB BE® HE D BEE H E B BB & E
o O O O O O O C
O

O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0 0 0 O O 0 O O O O

"CARD GUIDE ON BOTTOM

222222222222222222



CARD GUIDE INSTALLATION & REMOVAL




'9 TOP/BOTTOM COVER INSTALLATION e

TOP & BOTTOM
PERFORATED OR SOLID
COVERS

#8-32 X1/4"
PAN HEAD
SCREW

WASHER #8
INTERNAL
TOOTH LOCK

IN2501 REV B 09262011



10 EXPLODED VIEW VECTCR

IN2501 REV B 09262011



ELECTRONICS & TECHNOLOGY. INC.

11111111111111111111111

1111111111111111111

11111111111111111111111

111111111111111111111

1111111111111111111111

111111111111111111

ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ

SSEMBLED

FRONT ISOMETRIC VIEW

11 FULLY A

=
—
>
O
e
T
1]
=
O
2
e
<
n
e

IN2501 REV B 09262011



